Repair & Modification of 25 Ton JMP-Jack having Qty.- 175 Nos.

2. Your bid ID 18661898 dated 14/07/2025 15:21

 

The Competent Authority has accepted your offered rates in connection with
the subject work. The total cost of the work at the accepted rates works out to Rs.
43583572 (Rupees Four Crore Thirty-Five Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Five
Hundred And Seventy-Two Rupees Only)

A sum of Rs.367900 deposited as Earnest Money vide IREPS reference ID
NE726927215775 has been retained towards initial Security Money for due and
faithful fulfillment of the contract, and the balance Security Money will be
recovered from the progressive bills @ 6 % of the bill amount till it reaches 5 %
of the contract value in terms of clause 16.(1) of GCC- April'2022.

You are requested to submit Performance Guarantee in the form as given in
Clause 16.(4) of GCC- April'2022 equivalent to 5 % of the contract value
amounting to Rs. 2179178.6 (Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Seventy-Nine Thousand
One Hundred And Seventy-Eight Rupees And Sixty Paise Only) within 21 days
from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance, valid up to stipulated date of
completion plus 60 days so that contract agreement can be executed.

The entire work shall be completed within 12 month from the date of issue of